Political Subdivision

Addison
Alderson
Anmoore
Ansted

Athens

Barbour County
Barboursville
Bath

Beckley
Belington

Belle

Belmont
Benwood
Berkeley County
Bethlehem
Blacksville
Bluefield
Bolivar

Boone County
Bradshaw
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County
Bruceton Mills
Buckhannon
Buffalo
Burnsville
Cabell County
Calhoun County

Cameron

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

289.76
474.46
1,585.51
134.90
434.98
10.34
9,258.66
2,690.25
22,715.41
352.65
127.88
27.72
623.53
39,520.44
1.30

5.75
1,142.26
2,485.26
363.01
78.08
3,812.59
12,874.90
917.92
258.45
5,666.49
109.34
121.71
31,650.58
31.48
192.14

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Liquor Tax

2,353.26
3,747.49
737.34
0.00

0.00

0.00
22,732.02
3,543.63
25,127.95
2,627.03
0.00

0.00
4,618.94
107,809.64
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,123.05
11,078.41
54,402.96
0.00

0.00
14,324.40
0.00

0.00
41,459.56
0.00

0.00

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,367.34
0.00
195.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
136.62
13,730.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11,476.72
0.00
0.00

Total

2,643.02
4,221.95
2,322.85
134.90
434.98
10.34
34,358.02
6,233.88
48,039.32
2,979.68
127.88
27.72
5,242.47
147,330.08
1.30

5.75
1,142.26
2,485.26
363.01
2,201.13
15,027.62
81,007.95
917.92
258.45
19,990.89
109.34
121.71
84,586.86
31.48
192.14

Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021



Political Subdivision

Capon Bridge
Cedar Grove
Ceredo
Chapmanville
Charles Town
Charleston
Chesapeake
Chester
Clarksburg
Clay

Clay County
Clendenin
Cowen
Danville
Davis
Delbarton
Doddridge County
Dunbar
Durbin
Eleanor
Elizabeth
Elkins
Fairmont
Fairview
Farmington
Fayette County
Fayetteville
Flatwoods
Flemington

Follansbee

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

1,298.15
16.20
869.15
413.12
5,501.77
105,301.59
95.46
1,463.10
27,941.36
232.54
113.14
274.24
215.37
656.78
4,642.62
9.33
28.83
5,773.76
17.00
530.26
242.89
7,114.92
11,510.07
36.46
129.50
1,895.97
5,257 .47
19.09
17.30
1,391.26

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Liquor Tax

0.00

0.00

0.00
8,429.30
0.00
133,690.61
0.00
9,069.88
7,683.02
2,844.57
10.62
0.00

0.00
8,100.10
2,103.70
0.00

0.00
18,595.90
0.00
6,128.45
2,822.39
16,327.55
37,677.30
0.00

0.00
57.85
14,686.38
0.00

0.00
10,641.68

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11,679.97
0.00
3,668.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,901.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,235.36
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

1,298.15
16.20
869.15
8,842.42
5,501.77
250,672.17
95.46
14,201.45
35,624.38
3,077.11
123.76
274.24
215.37
8,756.88
6,746.32
9.33
28.83
24,369.66
17.00
6,658.71
3,065.28
23,442.47
54,088.81
36.46
129.50
1,953.82
24,179.21
19.09
17.30
12,032.94

Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021



Political Subdivision

Franklin

Gauley Bridge
Gilbert

Gilmer County
Glenville

Grafton

Grant County
Granville
Greenbrier County
Hambleton
Hamlin
Hampshire County
Hancock County
Hardy County
Harpers Ferry
Harrison County
Harrisville
Hedgesville
Hinton
Huntington
Hurricane
Huttonsville
laeger

Jackson County
Jane Lew
Jefferson County
Junior

Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

942.88
87.14
81.70
261.38
1,042.67
217713
153.18
23,264.80
15,660.83
17.50
14.69
4,301.87
644.70
2,409.31
2,349.42
2,996.39
739.07
5,663.33
1,922.78
34,452.84
7,100.79
188.17
38.36
182.16
501.55
31,921.44
158.87
13,397.58
1,595.79

239.34

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Liquor Tax

2,969.53
1,940.30
3,5683.92
0.00
6,026.67
7,673.20
0.00
23,776.57
37,830.47
0.00
3,132.74
9,101.09
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,504.65
10,411.52
7,931.37
88,614.34
480.98
5,756.08
0.00
1,888.99
6.77
54,357.85
0.00
39,310.58
6,997.28
3,107.39

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

Private Club

25.68
0.00
320.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,609.68
5,883.26
0.00
0.00
2,902.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21,297.06
0.00
1,210.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
104.41
0.00
292.37

Total

3,938.09
2,027.44
3,986.46
261.38
7,069.34
9,850.33
153.18
49,651.05
59,374.56
17.50
3,147.43
16,305.84
644.70
2,409.31
2,349.42
2,996.39
4,243.72
16,074.85
9,854.15
144,364.24
7,581.77
7,155.06
38.36
2,071.15
508.32
86,279.29
158.87
52,812.57
8,593.07
3,639.10

Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021



Political Subdivision

Keyser
Keystone
Kingwood
Lester

Lewis County
Lewisburg
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport
Mabscott
Madison

Man
Mannington
Marion County
Marlinton
Marmet
Marshall County
Martinsburg
Mason

Mason County
Masontown
Matewan
McDowell County
McMechen
Mercer County
Middlebourne
Mill Creek
Milton

Mineral County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

2,584.19
22.50
1,026.92
12.19
4,151.24
16,351.83
374.07
3,125.02
97.19
32.77
20.48
570.91
8.72
644.13
1,561.99
1,689.90
824.81
302.89
30,514.37
1,163.28
549.38
93.74
176.30
1,488.88
329.74
4,926.48
618.32
46.99
1,349.33
3,444.80

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Liquor Tax

8,127.34
0.00
10,957.22
0.00
9,388.38
576.96
0.00
12,831.22
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,670.91
0.00

0.00
10,106.48
0.00
28,880.26
13.28
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
37,126.86
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,014.71

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
716.54
0.00
0.00
172.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
288.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,801.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
95.11

Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021

Total

10,711.53
22.50
11,984.14
12.19
14,256.16
16,928.79
374.07
16,129.08
97.19
32.77
20.48
570.91
8.72
6,315.04
1,561.99
1,689.90
11,219.98
302.89
59,394.63
1,176.56
549.38
93.74
176.30
1,488.88
329.74
48,854.52
618.32
46.99
1,349.33
8,554.62



Political Subdivision

Mingo County
Monongah
Monongalia County
Monroe County
Montgomery
Moorefield
Morgan County
Morgantown
Moundsville
Mount Hope
Mullens

New Cumberland
New Haven

New Martinsville
Newburg
Nicholas County
Nitro

Nutter Fort

Oak Hill

Oceana

Ohio County
Paden City
Parkersburg
Parson

Paw Paw
Pendleton County
Pennsboro
Petersburg
Philippi

Piedmont

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

271.41
15.99
41,595.36
1,680.81
520.43
18,783.85
7,828.84
56,781.37
10,062.17
69.05
143.47
731.50
366.05
3,479.77
12.59
1,492.55
5,300.16
2,102.37
4,756.95
146.42
7,683.14
14.00
20,481.20
1,028.54
353.80
1,138.88
247.23
1,955.85
1,203.10
7.81

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Liquor Tax

0.00

0.00
33,674.02
0.00
5,855.29
43,139.15
8,591.03
80,760.16
23,602.56
0.00
1,686.59
1,281.61
7,455.97
10,375.55
0.00
1,342.51
11,181.05
16,778.44
13,910.39
3,004.30
27,518.83
0.00
74,177.84
2,855.11
0.00

0.00

0.00
8,289.81
6,082.53
0.00

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
0.00
3,893.52
0.00
383.29
7,202.43
2,204.77
48,568.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,246.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
415.84
0.00
3,016.89
1,367.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,866.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
716.86
0.00
0.00

Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021

Total

271.41
15.99
79,162.90
1,680.81
6,759.01
69,125.43
18,624.64
186,109.88
33,664.73
69.05
1,830.06
6,260.10
7,822.02
13,855.32
12.59
3,250.90
16,481.21
21,897.70
20,034.98
3,150.72
35,201.97
14.00
107,525.60
3,883.65
353.80
1,138.88
247.23
10,962.52
7,285.63
7.81



West Virginia State Riley Moore

Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer
Political Subdivision Wine Tax Liquor Tax Private Club Total
Pine Grove 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
Pineville 181.84 2,619.89 0.00 2,801.73
Pleasant Valley 689.09 0.00 0.00 689.09
Pleasants County 113.10 0.00 0.00 113.10
Poca 449.95 2,682.28 0.00 3,132.23
Pocahontas County 3,783.23 6,232.84 451.97 10,468.04
Point Pleasant 2,086.29 15,248.08 0.00 17,334.37
Preston County 2,991.44 6,505.15 366.85 9,863.44
Princeton 7,952.64 13,609.20 2,328.92 23,890.76
Putnam County 23,041.50 46,999.21 0.00 70,040.71
Rainelle 579.23 4,870.09 0.00 5,449.32
Raleigh County 17,182.99 47,443.77 9,248.49 73,875.25
Randolph County 5,722.15 13,173.44 0.00 18,895.59
Ranson 6,975.33 12,082.28 0.00 19,057.61
Ravenswood 1,250.34 6,468.79 0.00 7,719.13
Reedsville 241.65 0.00 0.00 241.65
Falling Sprins/Renick 60.33 0.00 0.00 60.33
Richwood 289.99 3,254.71 0.00 3,544.70
Ridgeley 840.62 0.00 0.00 840.62
Ripley 5,222.28 13,978.70 0.00 19,200.98
Ritchie County 127.82 0.00 0.00 127.82
Rivesville 103.02 0.00 0.00 103.02
Roane County 637.05 717.92 0.00 1,354.97
Romney 839.40 3,459.89 0.00 4,299.29
Ronceverte 254.34 0.00 0.00 254.34
Rupert 131.13 0.00 0.00 131.13
Salem 278.24 3,287.70 0.00 3,5665.94
Shepherdstown 12,715.37 15,598.65 11,470.66 39,784.68
Shinnston 671.78 3,971.57 0.00 4,643.35
Sistersville 517.48 4,224 .46 0.00 4,741.94

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021



Political Subdivision

Smithers
Sophia

South Charleston
Spencer

St Albans

St Marys

Star City
Stonewood
Summers County
Summersville
Sutton

Taylor County
Terra Alta
Thomas

Tucker County
Union

Upshur County
Vienna

War
Wardensville
Wayne County
Webster County
Weirton

Welch
Wellsburg

West Milford
Weston
Westover
Wetzel County
Wheeling

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

79.25
705.19
9,954 .88
7,425.25
5,829.60
1,661.50
3,005.27
14.24
524.72
9,300.87
324.93
196.94
979.13
939.10
1,088.60
291.87
123.76
15,568.11
11.56
812.39
1,220.82
267.98
20,581.42
313.07
2,492.36
189.87
3,093.50
1,024.81
37.42
41,613.55

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

Liquor Tax

0.00
13,359.66
12,628.44

76.28
18,882.08
4,116.19
1,083.74

0.00

0.00
20,193.61

0.00

55.66
2,678.90
3,597.82
4,321.81

415.52

0.00
17,586.54

0.00

4,460.57

0.00

0.00
38,992.69

5,346.74
6,958.74
0.00
9,012.45
13,339.71

0.00
58,439.54

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

Private Club

0.00
539.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,657.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,165.20
518.08
12,667.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8,824.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,396.28
303.22
0.00
67.69

Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021

Total

79.25
14,604.58
22,583.32

7,501.53
24,711.68
5,777.69
4,089.01
14.24
524.72
31,152.12
324.93
252.60
3,658.03
5,702.12
5,928.49
13,374.88
123.76
33,154.65
11.56
5,272.96
1,220.82
267.98
68,398.42
5,659.81
9,451.10
189.87
14,502.23
14,667.74
37.42
100,120.78



West Virginia State Riley Moore

Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Political Subdivision Wine Tax Liquor Tax Private Club Total
White Hall 6,147.01 747.75 0.00 6,894.76
White Sulphur Springs 38,626.26 13,964.59 1,411.09 54,001.94
Whitesville 62.04 1,089.09 0.00 1,151.13
Williamson 1,259.10 2,505.76 97.07 3,861.93
Williamstown 1,837.36 11,813.97 0.00 13,651.33
Winfield 401.02 5,417.98 0.00 5,819.00
Wirt County 839.05 0.00 0.00 839.05
Wood County 636.59 0.00 0.00 636.59
Wyoming County 234.71 0.00 0.00 234.71

Total 1,019,481.85 1,901,728.08 233,511.15 3,154,721.08

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021 Sent to Auditor's Office on October 18, 2021
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